BLK 448 JURONG WEST ST 42 
#12-234 
SINGAPORE 640448 DATE: 22/06/22 

DEAR SIRS 

ACCIDENT DATE: 02/04/22 
FINAL REPAIR BILL TO SMX 2897 K 

LUMP SUM REPAIRS RECOMMENDED 
BY THE SURVEYOR-------------------------------------------------------------$ 7,350.00 

DOLLARS: SEVEN THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY